

HINCKLEY TOWN, INC.

161 E 300 N -PO BOX 138 HINCKLEY, UT 84635 PHONE: 435-864-3522 hclerk@frontiernet.net

APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO
THE HINCKLEY TOWN MUNICIPAL WATER SYSTEM

I hereby apply to the Town of Hinckley, Utah for permission to connect my	
premises at	
to the Hinckley Town Water System and hereby agree as follows:	

- A. 1. Hinckley Town shall make the requested connection, including the water meter after I have complied with the Hinckley Town regulations regarding installation of a water line and other such requirements. I agree to pay to Hinckley Town the connection charges and fees as may be fixed by the Town Council by resolution or ordinance.
- 2. The work of extending the water line from the existing Town water main to the water meter and to the place at which the water is to be used shall be my responsibility as provide by Hinckley Town regulations.
- 3. The connection to the municipal water system up to my property line or to the water meter if the meter is installed within my property, and the water connection including the meter, shall be and remain the property of Hinckley Town at all times and Hinckley Town shall have access thereto at all times.
- B. The location of the meter, whether it be on my premises or at some point near my premises shall be decided by Hinckley Town.
- C. Before making connection to the water system, I will assure that the plumbing upon my premises may be inspected by Hinckley Town and if the plumbing is not approved; I will cause the plumbing to be corrected at my own expense to meet the requirements of Hinckley Town, the state of Utah as set out in the Utah Plumbing code and the requirements of any other governmental agency having jurisdiction to regulate the Hinckley Town water system.
- D. I agree to be bound by the rules, regulations, resolutions or ordinances as now or are hereafter by the Town of Hinckley applicable to use of its municipal water system.
- E. I agree that if I fail to pay my water fees when due, or within twenty (20) days thereafter, the Town of Hinckley shall be entitled to disconnect my water service after giving ten (10) day notice at the address set out below. I further agree that if Hinckley

F. Billings for water service at the location as required above shall be mailed to the following address:		
Hinckley Town shall not be obligated to send not that shown above until I have given written notice. Clerk.		
G. The name of the property owner for the pren		
H. The general use or uses of the property to be		
Dated this day of		
Applicant's Name (Printed)	Signature of Applicant	
Telephone #		
Received By:	Date:	
Amount:		
Type of Payment:		
Cash		
Check # XBP #		
ΔDI #		

Town is required to disconnect my water service; a reconnecting fee shall be paid prior to

reconnection.